
What would it cost to build a comparable panel without the ADVANCED  Control Module?

AF-5600T Dual Screen IFR Panel - RV 7

Item QTY Part Number Description Price Total

1 2 AF-5600T AF-5600 Touch Screen EFIS 4,200$          8,400$            

2 1 ADAHRS-200 Primary ADAHRS 1,200$          1,200$            

3 1 Map Software Map Software 500$             500$               

4 1 GPS GPS Antenna Module 200$             200$               

5 1 EMS Engine Monitor Module 500$             500$               

6 1 AP-PANEL Autopilot Panel 550$             550$               

7 1 PAC15 PS Engineering PAC15 Audio Panel 1,495$          1,495$            

8 1 AF-TRANS Remote Transponder 2,200$          2,200$            

9 1 AF-ADSB ADSB Receiver 995$             995$               

10 1 AF-COM Com Radio 1,295$          1,295$            

11 1 Key Switch Key Switch 135$             135$               

12 12 Switches 39.95$          479.40$         

13 1 Flap Controller 225.00$       225.00$         

14 1 Lighting Controller 385.00$       385.00$         

15 22 Circuit Breakers 19.95$          438.90$         

16 1 Avionics Relay 29.95$          29.95$            

17 1 SV Net Hub 50.00$          50.00$            

18 1 AK-451-2D ACK ELT ME 406 589$             589$               

19 1 SA-9901V Power Plug 39$               39$                 

20 1 Batttery Backup Battery 395$             395$               

21 1  Panel with Powder Coat 200$             200$               

22 1  Silk Screen Panel 100$             100$               

23 1   USB Exit Wire #1 40$               40$                 

25 1   USB Exit Wire #2 40$               40$                 

26 1 Supplies (Terminals, wire, connectors) 350$             350$               

27 1 D6 Dynon D6 Backup EFIS 1,600$          1,600$            

28 1 100096-000 D6 Backup Battery 157$             157$               

29 1 100024-000 D6 Mounting Kit 18$               18$                 

30 1 AF-ARINC ARINC Interface Module 500$             500$               

31 1 ADAHRS-201  Backup ADAHRS 800$             800$               

32 1 GTN650 Garmin GTN-650 10,295$       10,295$         

Parts Total 34,201$         

 

Dynon Dual Screen IFR Panel - RV 7

Item QTY Part Number Description Price Total

1 2 D-1000 Dynon 10" EFIS Touch 3,995$          7,990$            

2 1 ADAHRS-200 Primary ADAHRS 1,200$          1,200$            

3 1 Map Software Map Software 500$             500$               

4 1 GPS GPS Antenna Module 200$             200$               

5 1 EMS Engine Monitor Module 600$             600$               

6 1 AP-PANEL Autopilot Panel 550$             550$               

7 1 SV-Knob-Panel Control Knob Panel 250$             250$               

8 1 5000ex PS Engineering 5000ex 895$             895$               

9 1 AF-TRANS Remote Transponder 2,200$          2,200$            

10 1 AF-ADSB ADSB Receiver 995$             995$               

11 1 AF-COM Com Radio 1,295$          1,295$            

12 1 Key Switch Key Switch 135$             135$               

13 12 Switches 39.95$          479.40$         

14 1 Flap Controller 225.00$       225.00$         

15 1 Lighting Controller 385.00$       385.00$         

16 22 Circuit Breakers 19.95$          438.90$         

17 1 Avionics Relay 29.95$          29.95$            

18 1 SV Net Hub 50.00$          50.00$            

19 1 AK-451-2D ACK ELT ME 406 589$             589$               

20 1 SA-9901V Power Plug 39$               39$                 

21 2 Batttery Backup Battery 180$             360$               

22 1  Panel with Powder Coat 200$             200$               

23 1  Silk Screen Panel 100$             100$               

25 1   USB Exit Wire #1 40$               40$                 

26 1   USB Exit Wire #2 40$               40$                 

27 1 Supplies (Terminals, wire, connectors) 350$             350$               

28 1 D6 Dynon D6 Backup EFIS 1,600$          1,600$            

29 1 100096-000 D6 Backup Battery 157$             157$               

30 1 100024-000 D6 Mounting Kit 18$               18$                 

31 1 SV-ARINC-429 Dynon ARINC Interface Module 500$             500$               

32 1 ADAHRS-201  Backup ADAHRS 800$             800$               

33 1 GTN650 Garmin GTN-650 10,295$       10,295$         

Parts Total 33,506$         


